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Группа № 1    10:00    дорожка №  2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЗОЛОВКИН Александр МОО  3  V  3  2  V  3 0.333 2 19 5

НЕДАШКОВСКИЙ Иван МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1

КИСЕЛЕВ-СМЕРИЧАНСКИЙ Арте МОО  0  0  0  2  V  3 0.167 -13 9 6

СЕРЕБРЯКОВ Иван МОО  V  2  V  2  V  2 0.500 1 18 4

КУЗНЕЦОВ Василий МОО  V  1  V  V  V  3 0.667 6 20 3

СПИРИДОНОВ Иван МОО  1  0  2  2  0  3 0.000 -16 8 7

ЗАМЫШЛЯЕВ Артём ЯРО  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 2 20 2

Группа № 2    10:00    дорожка №  5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СПОТЫКАЙЛО Алексей МОО  2  1  0  3  0 0.000 -14 6 6

ДЖОНСТОН Тимоти МОО  V  0  0  0  1 0.200 -13 5 5

КРАВЧИК Василий МОО  V  V  1  0  V 0.600 2 13 4

МИЩЕНКО Павел МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 20 1

ГРИГОРЬЕВ Николай ИВА  V  V  V  0  2 0.600 3 14 2

ВАСЕНКОВ Иван МОО  V  V  2  0  V 0.600 3 14 2

Группа № 3    10:00    дорожка №  7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПРОШКИН Дмитий МОО  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 18 2

МАМОНТОВ Андрей МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1

ЖОХОВ Иван ЯРО  2  1  2  V  V 0.400 -5 13 5

ШАБАЕВ Константин МОО  2  1  V  V  0 0.400 -4 11 4

МАЙОРОВ Никита МОО  0  0  3  1  0 0.000 -16 4 6

ЗАВАДСКИЙ Глеб ИВА  3  3  3  V  V 0.400 5 17 3

Группа № 4    10:00    дорожка №  16

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КУЛИЧИХИН Роман МОО  V  1  2  V  1 0.400 -4 12 4

СТЕПАНОВ Андрей МОО  3  3  0  1  0 0.000 -13 7 6

САВИН Фёдор МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1

СМИРНОВ Артем МОО  V  V  0  V  0 0.600 0 12 3

ХРАПОВ Александр ЯРО  1  V  1  2  0 0.200 -9 8 5

АЛКСНИС Георгий МОО  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 12 17 2
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 МИЩЕНКО Павел МОО 1.000 19 20 квалифицирован
2 НЕДАШКОВСКИЙ Иван МОО 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован
3 САВИН Фёдор МОО 1.000 14 20 квалифицирован
4 МАМОНТОВ Андрей МОО 1.000 13 20 квалифицирован
5 ЗАМЫШЛЯЕВ Артём ЯРО 0.833 2 20 квалифицирован
6 АЛКСНИС Георгий МОО 0.800 12 17 квалифицирован
7 ПРОШКИН Дмитий МОО 0.800 7 18 квалифицирован
8 КУЗНЕЦОВ Василий МОО 0.667 6 20 квалифицирован
9 ВАСЕНКОВ Иван МОО 0.600 3 14 квалифицирован
9 ГРИГОРЬЕВ Николай ИВА 0.600 3 14 квалифицирован

11 КРАВЧИК Василий МОО 0.600 2 13 квалифицирован
12 СМИРНОВ Артем МОО 0.600 0 12 квалифицирован
13 СЕРЕБРЯКОВ Иван МОО 0.500 1 18 квалифицирован
14 ЗАВАДСКИЙ Глеб ИВА 0.400 5 17 квалифицирован
15 КУЛИЧИХИН Роман МОО 0.400 -4 12 квалифицирован
16 ШАБАЕВ Константин МОО 0.400 -4 11 квалифицирован
17 ЖОХОВ Иван ЯРО 0.400 -5 13 квалифицирован
18 ЗОЛОВКИН Александр МОО 0.333 2 19 квалифицирован
19 ХРАПОВ Александр ЯРО 0.200 -9 8 квалифицирован
20 ДЖОНСТОН Тимоти МОО 0.200 -13 5 квалифицирован

21 КИСЕЛЕВ-СМЕРИЧАНСКИЙ Артем МОО 0.167 -13 9 выбывший
22 СТЕПАНОВ Андрей МОО 0.000 -13 7 выбывший
23 СПОТЫКАЙЛО Алексей МОО 0.000 -14 6 выбывший
24 СПИРИДОНОВ Иван МОО 0.000 -16 8 выбывший
25 МАЙОРОВ Никита МОО 0.000 -16 4 выбывший
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